Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

ACETO
BALSAMICO
DIMODENA LG.P.

14460

Mazzetti

Balsamico-Essig 'Everyday’ 2 Blatt
250 ML

6 ST

08006050090352
08006050140811

Italien

¢

Haecky Import AG
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